
EMAIL LIST 

 

Traditional Campus - Classroom Teachers 
 

Kindergarten Mrs. Marshall - lmarshall@palmbayacademy.org 

                         Mrs. Jackson - bjackson@palmbayacademy.org 

1st Grade         Mr. Ingalls - dingalls@palmbayacademy.org 

                         Ms. J Doughty - tjacksondoughty@palmbayacademy.org 

2nd Grade        Mrs. Williams - awilliams@palmbayacademy.org 

                         Mrs. Martin - jmartin@palmbayacademy.org 

3rd Grade         Mrs. Quinlivan - quinlivanp@palambayacademy.org 

                         Mrs. Hofmann - shofmann@palmbayacademy.org 

4th Grade         Mrs. Harvell - sharvell@palmbayacademy.org 

                         Mrs. Paczkowski - mpaczkowski@palmbayacademy.org 

5th Grade         Mrs. Pearce - tpearce@palmbayacademy.org 

                         Ms. Allen - aallen@palmbayacademy.org 

 

Immersion Campus - Classroom Teachers 
 

Kindergarten    Mrs. Herrera - rherrera@palmbayacademy.org 

1st Grade         Mrs. Ayuso -  nayuso@palmbayacademy.org 

2nd Grade        Mr. Garcia - jgarcia@palmbayacademy.org 

3rd Grade         Mrs. Roman - sroman@palmbayacademy.org 

4th Grade         Mrs. Valentin - jvalentin@palmbayacademy.org 

Chinese           Mrs. Edge - yedge@palmbayacademy.org 

 

Middle School Campus - Classroom Teachers 
 

Mr. Rockhill    hrockhill@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Rockhill             drockhill@palmbayacademy.org 

Ms. Greene               kgreene@palmbayacademy.org 

Ms. Penny                 kpenny@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Powers              vmaiorino@palmbayacademy.org 

Ms. Russ                   druss@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Flynn                 eflynn@palmbayacademy.org 

Ms. Ramos                kramos@palmbayacademy.org 

Coach Twin               drichardson@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Cadwallader      gcadwallader@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Pompfilius          jpompfilius@palmbayacademy.org 

 

 

 
ESE, MTSS, ESOL teachers 
 

Mrs. Allred         mallred@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Houlian              lhoulihan@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Orellana            korellana@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. McClendon   mcclendonv@palmbayacademy.org 

Mr. Scott dscott@palmbayacademy.org  

Ms. Davis                   cdavis@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Cadwallader     gcadwallader@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Pompfilius         jpompfilius@palmbayacademy.org 

Mrs. Esteves              jesteves@palmbayacademy.org 

 

Activity Teachers 
 

Library Ms. Morris - pmorris@palmbayacademy.org 

Computer     Ms. Tobias - vandrewtobias@palmbayacademy.org 

Art                 Ms. Antaillia - antaillian@palmbayacademy.org 

PE                  Ms. Ramos - kramos@palmbayacademy.org   

PE                   Coach Twin - drichardson@palmbayacademy.org 

Music             Ms. Collins - pcollins@palmbayacademy.org 


